
0015 SWE

0189 SWE

0346 SWE

0400 SWE

0626 SWE

0691 SWE

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/Need 

Wage Directive tara                

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/Need 

Wage Directive tara

WEBB, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/tara

BULLOCK, E ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Deny

(AmeeJennings)

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/GF/Need 

Wage Directive Othertara                

Debtor wants case dismiss - Amee 

8/18/23;

CHAMBERS, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/03/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/tara

nompc filed creass an add'l step of 

$400/tst

tax aff filed/feas unresolved due to 

step and delinq/7/18/tst

DA req pass/D sent $$ directly to 

mortg instead of Trustee/also the 

step is unresolved/7/19/tst

step to $2400 ok/LO for $$/8/23/tst

MONK JR, F ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(TaraTankersley)

Closed: 7/27/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

RAVENSTEIN, M ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Other-rec confirm

(TaraTankersley)

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 31, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

WESSON II, W ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Deny

(TaraTankersley)

06/05/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/PPI/TR/tara    still need 2021 

tax return    / obj to claim filed which 

will reduce unsecured creditors/req 

pass to august to resolve obj/20/ tst



0959 SWE

1227 SWE

1239 SWE

1248 SWE

1181 SWE

0632 SWE

0201 SWE

0427 SWE

1193 MVL

1233 SWE

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ 

FS/PPI/TR/Othertara

PASCHAL, R LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(TaraTankersley)

Closed: 8/8/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

BURNS JR, I LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

08/10/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/PPI/TR/tara

BARNETT, R LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

(Continued To 9/28/2023)

Continued

(TaraTankersley) 08/03/2023 - Amended Plan filed  

08/02/2023 is not timely filed for the 

08/31/2023 hearing;

08/21/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/DSO/Need DSO Affidavit 

tara

GARDNER, P LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/Need 

DSO Affidavit Othertara

JOHNSON, E GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/GF/PPI/tara

HOWLETT, A MARTINOOSTD

YK PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/TR/Othertara

HARRIS, M ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Deny

(AmeeJennings)

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ 

FS/PPI/tara        

tobj resolved re: proof of 

income/8/14/tst        

08/19/2023 - Amended Plan filed  

08/18/2023 is not timely filed for the 

08/31/2023 hearing;

TILLERSON, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

owes $103k in taxes from the 

distribution of $665k

LAMB, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/Othertara

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 31, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

DEVINNEY TREESE, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg



1246 MVL

1277 SWE

1304 SWE

0056 SWE

0108 SWE

0234 SWE

0345 SWE

0643 SWE

0646 SWE

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/Need 

DSO Affidavit tara                

08/18/2023 - Amended Plan filed  

08/17/2023 is not timely filed for the 

08/31/2023 hearing;

ESCANDON JR, G LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - PPI/Need 

Wage Directive tara

CHATMON, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

(Continued To 9/28/2023)

Continued

(TaraTankersley)

08/10/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ 

FS/GF/PPI/TR/tara

MOORE, B LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/Othertara

PARKS, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/03/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/TR/tara           D unemployed 

/pass to aug for updated I/J/tst 7/19     

we have 2021 tax return/still need I/J

MEDINA, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

08/10/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/tara

STERLING, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/TR/Need DSO Affidavit tara

BROOKS II, D LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(TaraTankersley)

Closed: 8/16/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

ELDER, K LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 31, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

PERKINS, R LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/Need 

DSO Affidavit tara                

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/Need 

DSO Affidavit tara



1053 SWE

1115 SWE

1139 SWE

1178 SWE

1206 SWE

1209 SGJ

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/PPI/Othertara

KIHORE, E LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/GF/TR/Othertara                

08/21/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/GF/TR/Othertara

SMART, N LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg 07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - TR/tara

FOSTER, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - TR/tara

d agrees to provide $3842 to irs/lo 

for charitable contrib/tst

HOGUE, G LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/Othertara                

08/21/2023 - TT OBJ - PPI/TR/tara

PALMER, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 31, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

RUSHER JR, E LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg 07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ 

DI/FS/GF/PPI/TR/Need DSO 

Affidavit tara

boat, motorcycle and 4-wheeler 

valued at $16,525--DA agrees to this 

NEP

D agrees to UCP of $21,582.

tobj resolved/LO $$ and LA

dso aff?

Need DSO AFF & $$ - continue to 

9/14/23 AJ 8/16/23;



1214 MVL

1222 SGJ

1225 SGJ

1226 MVL

1229 SGJ

1230 MVL

1231 MVL

1235 SWE

1238 SGJ

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/Othertara

ROLAND, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - Othertara

DUTRA JR, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(TaraTankersley)

Closed: 8/9/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

AMURAO, E LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - 

MB/FS/Othertara

JOHNSON, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/TR/Othertara

HASANALI, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

ikoon auto sales filed witness and 

exh list adding Trustee as 

witness/8/10/tst

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/Need 

Wage Directive tara

CLAY, P LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/TR/Need Wage Directive 

tara

MOORE, G LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

08/12/2023 - Amended Plan filed  

08/11/2023 is not timely filed for the 

08/31/2023 hearing;

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - PPI/tara                

08/23/2023 - Amended Plan filed  

08/22/2023 is not timely filed for the 

08/31/2023 hearing;

ANDERSON, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - MB/FS/tara

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 31, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

QUATTLEBAUM, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

(Continued To 9/7/2023)

Continued

(TaraTankersley)



1245 MVL

1250 SWE

1287 SWE

1309 SWE

1311 SWE

0561 SWE

0711 SWE

0422 SWE

0925 SWE

1157 MVL

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/TR/tara

KEYSER, K RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

SMITH II, B PRO SE  8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(TaraTankersley)

Closed: 8/7/2023 Reinstatement Pending

06/05/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/FS/PPI/tara

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/Need 

Wage Directive tara

HEJNY, J MAXWELL LAW 

GROUP

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/Need 

DSO Affidavit Othertara

DAVIS, M LOBUE LAW 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/PPI/TR/Need Wage Directive 

Othertara

BARTON, G LOBUE LAW 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/tara

CLARK, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/FS/PPI/TR/tara   

341 is now 8/24

NICHOLSON, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/Othertara

ANDERSON, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/GF/TR/tara

STASTNY, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/tara

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 31, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

JOHNSON, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg



0809 SWE

0963 SWE

0262 SWE

0398 SWE

0476 SWE

Total # Case on Docket:55

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Wednesday, August 23, 2023 at  2:54 pm

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/Need 

Wage Directive tara

WRIGHT, J WARREN AND 

MIGLIACCIO LLP

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(TaraTankersley)

Ford F150, timeshare and real 

property were left off Schedule C 

filed on 6/29/2023, also non-exempt 

from sched c filed on 6/29/2023 is 

$9410.75 spl;

HAIRSTON, D WARREN AND 

MIGLIACCIO LLP

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

LORNA

KARALLA, J SPECTOR AND 

COX PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - Need Wage 

Directive tara

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/Need 

Wage Directive Othertara

HUNT-FORD JR, D SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg VW Credit Inc. is not listed on the 

schedules of the debtor, has an 

2018 Volkswagen Tiguan auto with 

them that is being surrendered?

07/10/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/tara     

based on amended I/J, min base 

was $62,100

(per da, VW withdrew obj)

D agrees to provide for IRS/tobj 

resolved/tst

Cont to 8/31 for Debtor to get 

current - Amee 8/31/23

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 31, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

BECKER, C SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg


