Calendar Date: Thursday, August 31, 2023

		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney	ter Matter Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
0015	SWE	WESSON II, W	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Deny (TaraTankersley)	06/05/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/PPI/TR/tara still need 2021 tax return / obj to claim filed which will reduce unsecured creditors/req pass to august to resolve obj/20/ tst
0189	SWE	RAVENSTEIN, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Other-rec confirm (TaraTankersley)	07/03/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/tara nompc filed creass an add'l step of \$400/tst tax aff filed/feas unresolved due to step and delinq/7/18/tst DA req pass/D sent \$\$ directly to mortg instead of Trustee/also the step is unresolved/7/19/tst step to \$2400 ok/LO for \$\$/8/23/tst
0346	SWE	MONK JR, F Closed: 7/27/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (TaraTankersley)	
0400	SWE	CHAMBERS, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/tara
0626	SWE	BULLOCK, E	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Deny (AmeeJennings)	08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/GF/Need Wage Directive Othertara Debtor wants case dismiss - Amee 8/18/23;
0691	SWE	WEBB, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/Need Wage Directive tara 08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/Need

Wage Directive tara

		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney	ter Matter Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
0959	SWE	DEVINNEY TREESE, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		owes \$103k in taxes from the distribution of \$665k
1227	SWE	LAMB, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/Othertara
1239	SWE	TILLERSON, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/TR/Othertara
1248	SWE	HARRIS, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Deny (AmeeJennings)	08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/PPI/tara tobj resolved re: proof of income/8/14/tst 08/19/2023 - Amended Plan filed 08/18/2023 is not timely filed for the 08/31/2023 hearing;
1181	SWE	HOWLETT, A	MARTINOOSTD YK PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/Need DSO Affidavit Othertara
0632	SWE	JOHNSON, E	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/GF/PPI/tara
0201	SWE	GARDNER, P	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		08/10/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/PPI/TR/tara
0427	SWE	BARNETT, R	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg (Continued To 9/28/2023)	Continued (TaraTankersley)	08/03/2023 - Amended Plan filed 08/02/2023 is not timely filed for the 08/31/2023 hearing; 08/21/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/DSO/Need DSO Affidavit tara
1193	MVL	BURNS JR, I	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/PPI/TR/Othertara
1233	SWE	PASCHAL, R Closed: 8/8/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (TaraTankersley)	

			Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
1246	MVL	PERKINS, R	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/Need DSO Affidavit tara 08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/Need DSO Affidavit tara
1277	SWE	ELDER, K	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/TR/Need DSO Affidavit tara
1304	SWE	BROOKS II, D Closed: 8/16/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (TaraTankersley)	
0056	SWE	STERLING, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		07/03/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/TR/tara D unemployed /pass to aug for updated I/J/tst 7/19 we have 2021 tax return/still need I/J
0108	SWE	MEDINA, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		08/10/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/tara
0234	SWE	PARKS, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		08/10/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/GF/PPI/TR/tara
0345	SWE	MOORE, B	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/Othertara
0643	SWE	CHATMON, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg (Continued To 9/28/2023)	Continued (TaraTankersley)	08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/Need DSO Affidavit tara 08/18/2023 - Amended Plan filed 08/17/2023 is not timely filed for the 08/31/2023 hearing;
0646	SWE	ESCANDON JR, G	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - PPI/Need Wage Directive tara

1053 SWE RUSHE		ustee/Atty Notes	Commonto	
	R JR, E LEIN FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ DI/FS/GF/PPI/TR/Need DSO Affidavit tara
				boat, motorcycle and 4-wheeler valued at \$16,525DA agrees to this NEP
				D agrees to UCP of \$21,582. tobj resolved/LO \$\$ and LA
				dso aff?
				Need DSO AFF & \$\$ - continue to 9/14/23 AJ 8/16/23;
1115 SWE PALMER	R, T LEIN FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - TR/tara
				d agrees to provide \$3842 to irs/lo for charitable contrib/tst
1139 SWE HOGUE	, G LEIN FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/Othertara 08/21/2023 - TT OBJ - PPI/TR/tara
1178 SWE FOSTER	R, J LEIN FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/GF/TR/Othertara 08/21/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/GF/TR/Othertara
1206 SWE SMART,	N LEIN FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - TR/tara
1209 SGJ KIHORE	E, E LEIN FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/PPI/Othertara

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 31, 2023

			/ Time Description Disposition	<u> </u>		0	
214	MVL	QUATTLEBAUM, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg (Continued To 9/7/2023)	Continued (TaraTankersley)	08/12/2023 - Amended Plan filed 08/11/2023 is not timely filed for the 08/31/2023 hearing; 08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - PPI/tara 08/23/2023 - Amended Plan filed 08/22/2023 is not timely filed for the 08/31/2023 hearing;
22	SGJ	ANDERSON, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - MB/FS/tara
225	SGJ	MOORE, G	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		ikoon auto sales filed witness and exh list adding Trustee as witness/8/10/tst 08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/Need Wage Directive tara
1226	MVL	CLAY, P	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/TR/Need Wage Directive tara
1229	SGJ	HASANALI, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - MB/FS/Othertara
230	MVL	JOHNSON, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/TR/Othertara
231	MVL	AMURAO, E	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - Othertara
235	SWE	DUTRA JR, D Closed: 8/9/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (TaraTankersley)	
1238	SGJ	ROLAND, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ -FS/PPI/Othertara

		· Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney	ter Matter Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
1245	MVL	JOHNSON, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/GF/TR/tara
1250	SWE	STASTNY, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/tara
1287	SWE	ANDERSON, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/FS/PPI/TR/tara 341 is now 8/24
1309	SWE	NICHOLSON, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/Othertara
1311	SWE	CLARK, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/PPI/TR/Need Wage Directive Othertara
0561	SWE	BARTON, G	LOBUE LAW PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/tara
0711	SWE	DAVIS, M	LOBUE LAW PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		06/05/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/FS/PPI/tara
							08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/Need Wage Directive tara
0422	SWE	HEJNY, J	MAXWELL LAW GROUP	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/Need DSO Affidavit Othertara
0925	SWE	SMITH II, B Closed: 8/7/2023 Reinstatement Pending	PRO SE	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (TaraTankersley)	
1157	MVL	KEYSER, K	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/TR/tara

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 31, 2023

		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney	ter Matter Time Description Disposition ⁻	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments			
0809	SWE	BECKER, C	SEMRAD LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/Need Wage Directive Othertara	_
0963	SWE	HUNT-FORD JR, D	SEMRAD LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		VW Credit Inc. is not listed on the schedules of the debtor, has an 2018 Volkswagen Tiguan auto with them that is being surrendered?	LORNA
							07/10/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/tara based on amended I/J, min base was \$62,100	
							(per da, VW withdrew obj) D agrees to provide for IRS/tobj resolved/tst	
							Cont to 8/31 for Debtor to get current - Amee 8/31/23	
0262	SWE	KARALLA, J	SPECTOR AND COX PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg			
							08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - Need Wage Directive tara	
0398	SWE	HAIRSTON, D	WARREN AND MIGLIACCIO LLP	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/Need Wage Directive tara	
0476	SWE	WRIGHT, J	WARREN AND MIGLIACCIO LLP	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (TaraTankersley)	Ford F150, timeshare and real property were left off Schedule C filed on 6/29/2023, also non-exempt from sched c filed on 6/29/2023 is \$9410.75 spl;	
							Total # Casa on F	

Total # Case on Docket:55

Printed: Wednesday, August 23, 2023 at 2:54 pm

Page 1 of 1